
Bewerb 600 Punkte

Summe von Gesamt Stationen

Spieler 1 2 3 4 Summe

1 Niefergall Johann 215 418 633

2 Schallock Felix 163 73 214 157 607

3 Henschl Alfred 92 156 313 561

4 Riha-Aigner Jutta 91 93 92 186 462

5 Dworak Peter 119 73 184 376

6 Schöberl Yvonne 48 67 91 151 357

7 Seichter Simon 126 187 313

8 Graf Roland 68 64 154 286

9 Paluch Leszek 124 155 279

10 Braula Gregor 254 254

11 Stutzenberger Thomas 211 211

12 Glanz Jörn 201 201

13 Jandl Robert 181 181

14 Mahjoubian Philipp 160 160

15 Weisz Manuel 158 158

16 Zottel Ulrike 158 158

17 Stavric Dusan 157 157

18 Balogh Roswitha 156 156

19 Zach Karl 153 153

20 Glanz Manuel 152 152

21 Hemerka Thomas 132 132

22 Filipp Karin 89 38 127

23 Baumgartner Lukas 125 125

24 Kettler Nadine 100 100

25 Obermann David 93 93

26 Adamovic Nenad 93 93

27 Pozdniakov Maxim 91 91

28 Moser Clemens 89 89

29 Reiter David 89 89

30 Arnold Jonas 88 88

31 Riedler Franz 71 71

32 Brandstetter Andrea 69 69

33 Zeitlhofer Jakob 68 68

34 Thier Jonas 64 64

35 Jaidhauser Simon 64 64

36 Viertler Theresa 63 63

37 Ruhedorffer Ilse 47 47

38 Auer Sebastian 46 46

39 Fürnsinn Nikolaus 46 46

40 Sander Manuel 45 45

41 Lee Oliver 45 45

42 Vorzellner Theodor 44 44

43 Ali Viqar 44 44

44 Waidmann Aaron 44 44

45 Anderl Jürgen 44 44

46 Achleitner Albert 44 44

47 Schwarzinger Lukas 36 36

48 Ruhedorffer Lukas 34 34

49 Taluk Emre 32 32



Bewerb 900 Punkte

Summe von Gesamt Stationen

Spieler 1 2 3 4 Summe

1 Wöhrer Sebastian 98 135 215 416 864

2 Fuentealba Andres 93 153 128 244 618

3 Glassl Manfred 161 127 126 136 550

4 Niefergall Johann 213 311 524

5 Riha-Aigner Jutta 50 89 79 161 379

6 Holzmann Michael 76 51 88 161 376

7 Vorstandlechner Fabian 87 97 186 370

8 Stutzenberger Günter 83 189 272

9 Schallock Felix 46 87 138 271

10 Henschl Alfred 81 46 139 266

11 Palme Gerd 78 44 139 261

12 Schöberl Yvonne 44 33 42 135 254

13 Graf Roland 32 74 131 237

14 Stutzenberger Thomas 95 139 234

15 Brandstetter Andrea 44 48 133 225

16 Fluch Valentin 217 217

17 Stachowetz Helmut 126 91 217

18 Seichter Simon 76 136 212

19 Paluch Leszek 77 135 212

20 Dworak Peter 78 132 210

21 Ramhofer Walter 209 209

22 Jandl Robert 32 157 189

23 Braula Gregor 184 184

24 Glanz Jörn 179 179

25 Sedlacek Michal 165 165

26 Sedlacek Peter 164 164

27 Sedlackova Janka 163 163

28 Zeitlhofer Thomas 162 162

29 Mahjoubian Philipp 158 158

30 Weisz Manuel 156 156

31 Zottel Ulrike 137 137

32 Kocian Martin 136 136

33 Zach Karl 131 131

34 Liu Phong 107 107

35 Tasch Karl 92 92

36 Pelsöczi Endre 91 91

37 Paukowitsch Stefan 89 89

38 Lohwasser Ulrich 88 88

39 Temper Thomas 83 83

40 Hemerka Thomas 82 82

41 Werner Walter Stefan 82 82

42 Riedler Franz 79 79

43 Adamovic Nenad 79 79

44 Fischer Brigitte 78 78

45 Pozdniakov Maxim 52 52

46 Kettler Nadine 47 47

47 Schwarzinger Lukas 46 46

48 Ali Viqar 44 44

49 Ruhedorffer Ilse 44 44

50 Syslo Johannes 43 43

51 Baumgartner Lukas 33 33

52 Lee Oliver 31 31

53 Ruhedorffer Lukas 31 31

54 Sander Manuel 31 31



Bewerb 1200 Punkte

Summe von Gesamt Stationen

Spieler 1 2 3 4 Summe

1 Grabenweger Karl 215 217 211 252 895

2 Magerle Daniela 412 412

3 Riha Mario 85 34 123 162 404

4 Hoffmeister Björn 155 86 163 404

5 Wöhrer Sebastian 93 94 47 164 398

6 Jung Helmut 48 120 162 330

7 Niefergall Johann 314 314

8 Fuentealba Andres 69 88 157 314

9 Haidvogl Matthias 84 46 159 289

10 Riha-Aigner Jutta 31 86 133 250

11 Stutzenberger Günter 69 159 228

12 Punzer Christian 68 159 227

13 Holzmann Michael 46 43 132 221

14 Perkonig Benedikt 209 209

15 Börner Christian 190 190

16 Magerle Markus 187 187

17 Gudenus Stefan 183 183

18 Hartl Gabriele 180 180

19 Stutzenberger Thomas 44 134 178

20 Brandstetter Andrea 44 131 175

21 Vorstandlechner Fabian 45 130 175

22 Koscova Edita 130 45 175

23 Seichter Simon 42 132 174

24 Mader Gerhard 162 162

25 Hongzu Chen 162 162

26 Zottel Wolfgang 159 159

27 Krajic Karl 159 159

28 Jandl Robert 157 157

29 Hintersteiner Markus 155 155

30 Gstaltner Johannes 153 153

31 Palme Felix 96 52 148

32 Hubegger Leopold 132 132

33 Ramhofer Walter 132 132

34 Palme Gerd 131 131

35 Koszik Tobias 127 127

36 Thunshirn Christian 83 38 121

37 Fluch Valentin 102 102

38 Baumgartner Bernhard 96 96

39 Ramos - Duchacek Brunno 94 94

40 Gerstl Robert 92 92

41 Wesemann Heiner 91 91

42 Mach Norbert 87 87

43 Scharner Alfred 86 86

44 Sankovic Zeljko 83 83

45 Saquet Marina 82 82

46 Temper Thomas 80 80

47 Glassl Manfred 80 80

48 Schwarzinger Lukas 77 77

49 Krikl Andi 73 73

50 Wurdak Herwig 68 68

51 Borlak Andreas 65 65

52 Geineder Eva 48 48

53 Baurecht Dieter 47 47

54 Fischer Brigitte 46 46

55 Liu Phong 46 46

56 Pelzeder Karl 45 45

57 Werner Walter Stefan 44 44

58 Lihtar Stefan 44 44

59 Lima Paul 35 35



Bewerb 1500 Punkte

Summe von Gesamt Stationen

Spieler 1 2 3 4 Summe

1 Mika Martin 132 213 158 416 919

2 Lejsek Markus 159 125 124 206 614

3 Grabenweger Karl 80 80 90 157 407

4 Riha Mario 46 48 87 160 341

5 Magerle Daniela 312 312

6 Hoffmeister Björn 69 48 180 297

7 Brandstetter Thomas 208 79 287

8 Yang Sheng-Chi 82 181 263

9 Kellner Florian 253 253

10 Jung Helmut 77 155 232

11 Punzer Christian 66 155 221

12 Hintersteiner Walter 215 215

13 Wöhrer Sebastian 46 156 202

14 Koscova Edita 92 92 184

15 Lehr Christian 184 184

16 Mader Gerhard 178 178

17 Magerle Markus 162 162

18 Lebenbauer Marcel 160 160

19 Schuster Sophie 159 159

20 Palme Felix 66 92 158

21 Welles Florian 157 157

22 Haidvogl Matthias 77 79 156

23 Börner Christian 154 154

24 Hongzu Chen 153 153

25 Cipps Martin 129 129

26 Hintersteiner Markus 123 123

27 Strauß Pia 71 47 118

28 Lindner Matteo 108 108

29 Luckeneder Reinhold 96 96

30 Gutmann Christian 95 95

31 Grün Harald 95 95

32 Seyrlehner Leopold 93 93

33 Saquet Marina 47 46 93

34 Lima Paul 91 91

35 Thunshirn Christian 45 44 89

36 Wagner Stefan 86 86

37 Hubegger Leopold 85 85

38 Suranyi Benjamin 84 84

39 Schwarzinger Peter 82 82

40 Stefaner Martin 82 82

41 Ramos - Duchacek Brunno 80 80

42 Trzil Karl 80 80

43 Fluch Valentin 80 80

44 Habesohn Sonita 78 78

45 Koszik Tobias 78 78

46 Pelzeder Karl 77 77

47 Liu Phong 77 77

48 Scharner Alfred 74 74

49 Pelsöczi Endre 72 72

50 Gerstl Robert 72 72

51 Sankovic Zeljko 47 47

52 Lihtar Stefan 46 46

53 Baumgartner Bernhard 46 46

54 Poltschek Rainer 46 46

55 Baurecht Dieter 46 46

56 Moser Vinzenz 45 45

57 Ruhedorffer Lukas 44 44

58 Fischer Brigitte 44 44

59 Borlak Andreas 44 44



Bewerb 1800 Punkte

Summe von Gesamt Stationen

Spieler 1 2 4 Summe

1 Tekula Richard 413 413

2 Kellner Florian 306 306

3 Wappl Christian 44 49 176 269

4 Yang Sheng-Chi 46 45 177 268

5 Stürmer Erwin 249 249

6 Poppenwimmer Patrick 215 215

7 Davidov Ilja 214 214

8 Schuster Sophie 200 200

9 Lehr Christian 180 180

10 Hoffmeister Björn 176 176

11 Punzer Christian 174 174

12 Fischer Manuel 157 157

13 Welles Florian 155 155

14 Wögerer Guido 153 153

15 Tremmel Ernst 129 129

16 Kolbert Oliver 127 127

17 Lebenbauer Marcel 122 122

18 Pitzl Wolfgang 105 105

19 Windischberger Walter 92 92

20 Momirov Lukas 92 92

21 Ghanem Hassan 92 92

22 Palme Felix 90 90

23 Baumgartner Markus 90 90

24 Gutmann Christian 87 87

25 Schürer-Waldheim Simon 86 86

26 Schmid Daniel 86 86

27 Lindner Matteo 80 80

28 Sankovic Zeljko 75 75

29 Wagner Stefan 48 48

30 Stefaner Martin 46 46

31 Luckeneder Reinhold 46 46

32 Riedler Matthias 46 46

33 Dworak Julian 45 45

34 Trzil Karl 39 39

35 Lima Paul 33 33

36 Brandstetter Thomas 33 33



Bewerb 2100 Punkte

Summe von Gesamt Stationen

Spieler 1 2 4 Summe

1 Diaz Adriana 417 417

2 Millan Angelo 309 309

3 Diaz Melanie 254 254

4 Poppenwimmer Patrick 213 213

5 Danzer Christian 211 211

6 Arvelo Andreina 206 206

7 Wappl Christian 47 20 132 199

8 Montero Winberly 189 189

9 Baldonao Naomi 182 182

10 Cordero Carelyn 182 182

11 Rios Daniely 180 180

12 Rodriguez Franklin 163 163

13 Rivera Lineris 162 162

14 Granco Pedro 162 162

15 Lares Alejandro 162 162

16 Gonzales Roxy 161 161

17 Banga Luis 159 159

18 Palachio Luisa 157 157

19 Nino Neridee 156 156

20 Obando Camilla 156 156

21 Kolbert Oliver 156 156

22 Uriana Rivaldo 155 155

23 Momirov Lukas 151 151

24 Armas Stefani 133 133

25 Stürmer Erwin 132 132

26 Lehr Christian 132 132

27 Welles Florian 131 131

28 Tremmel Ernst 128 128

29 Ghanem Hassan 122 122

30 Lebenbauer Marcel 121 121

31 Pitzl Wolfgang 97 97

32 Wögerer Guido 96 96

33 Windischberger Walter 94 94

34 Davidov Ilja 90 90

35 Schürer-Waldheim Simon 90 90

36 Fischer Manuel 51 51

37 Baumgartner Markus 50 50

38 Lindner Matteo 47 47

39 Stefaner Martin 45 45

40 Luckeneder Reinhold 43 43

41 Riedler Matthias 39 39

42 Yang Sheng-Chi 35 35

43 Schmid Daniel 35 35

44 Dworak Julian 34 34

45 Kolbert Ludwig 23 23


